Tugas: Membuat Aitem untuk Skala Psikologi

Instruksi
1. Bacalah baik-baik definisi konstruk beserta dimensinya.
2. Bersama dengan kelompok, buatlah 5 aitem yang mencerminkan masing-masing dimensi.
3. Aitem boleh semuanya favourable terhadap konstruk, atau boleh juga dikombinasikan dengan aitem yang unfavourable
4. Waktu untuk membuat aitem adalah 40 menit
Definisi Konstruk (Humility):
Definitions of humility include, but are not limited to, both types of modesty. Humility also includes other interpersonal qualities, such as respect and empathy during conflict, openness toward different cultures or worldviews, and acceptance of self as subordinate to God or the transcendent (for a review of definitions, see Davis, Worthington, & Hook, 2010). Furthermore, humility involves thinking and acting in these ways for the right reasons (i.e., other-oriented motivations). It involves integrity of belief, behavior, and motivation (Davis, Worthington, et al., 2010; Tangney, 2009).
Dimensi Konstruk
After examining the content of items, the factors were named Global Humility (e.g., He/she has a humble character), Superiority (e.g., He/she has a big ego), and Accurate View of Self (e.g., He/she knows him/herself well).
	Dimensi
	No
	Aitem
	Un/Fav

	Global Humility
	1
	
	

	
	2
	
	

	
	3
	
	

	
	4
	
	

	
	5
	
	

	Superiority
	1
	
	

	
	2
	
	

	
	3
	
	

	
	4
	
	

	
	5
	
	

	Accurate View of Self
	1
	
	

	
	2
	
	

	
	3
	
	

	
	4
	
	

	
	5
	
	



